
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.19 394 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Halifax 3

32.30 390 H 27/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

32.96 367 H 30/11/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Halifax 3

33.10 362 H 16/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

33.17 360 H 01/07/18 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

33.22 358 H 14/12/19 BOBSC Christmas Sprint Sheffield Halifax 3

33.59 347 H 25/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.70 343 H 26/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.73 342 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Halifax 1

34.12 331 H 29/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Halifax 3

34.53 319 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Halifax 1

34.65 316 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

35.49 294 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Halifax 1

35.80 286 H 21/11/15 Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

37.13 257  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Halifax 3

37.24 254 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

39.23 217 H 29/11/14 Sheffield City B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

39.78 209 H 04/01/15 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015 Leeds  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.30 390 H 27/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.22 358 H 14/12/19 BOBSC Christmas Sprint Sheffield Halifax 3

32.96 367 H 30/11/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Halifax 3

34.12 331 H 29/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Halifax 3

33.10 362 H 16/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3
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32.19 394 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Halifax 3

33.17 360 H 01/07/18 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

33.59 347 H 25/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

33.73 342 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Halifax 1

34.65 316 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

33.70 343 H 26/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

35.49 294 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Halifax 1

34.53 319 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Halifax 1

35.80 286 H 21/11/15 Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

37.24 254 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

37.13 257  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Halifax 3

39.78 209 H 04/01/15 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015 Leeds  3

39.23 217 H 29/11/14 Sheffield City B Grade Meet Sheffield  3
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